2021 Hip Hop Nationals Timetable - 20 November 2020
1:30 pm
2:10 pm

3:18 pm

4:21 pm

4:36 pm

5:40 pm

5:50 pm
6:00 pm

6:22 pm

7:04 pm

7:04 pm
7:09 pm
7:39 pm

Doors open to spectators

Heats welcome

Primary/Intermediate Dance School Mini Crew
Secondary Same School Mini Crew

Secondary Dance School Mini Crew

Break (10 mins)

Primary/Intermediate Same School Small Crew
Primary/Intermediate Dance School Small Crew
Secondary Same School Small Crew

Secondary Dance School Small Crew

Adult Small Crew

Mega Crew

Heats conclude

Dinner Break

Doors open to spectators

First crews side stage

Finals welcome

Primary/Intermediate Dance School Mini Crew
Secondary Same School Mini Crew

Secondary Dance School Mini Crew

Break (5 mins)

Primary/Intermediate Same School Small Crew
Primary/Intermediate Dance School Small Crew
Secondary Same School Small Crew

Secondary Dance School Small Crew

Adult Small Crew

Mega Crew

Tabulation Break

Prize Giving (approximate time)

Event Concludes (approximate time)



