2021 Hip H	op Nationals Timetable - 20 November 2020
1:30 pm	Doors open to spectators
2:10 pm	Heats welcome
	Primary/Intermediate Dance School Mini Crew
	Secondary Same School Mini Crew
	Secondary Dance School Mini Crew
	Break (10 mins)
3:18 pm	Primary/Intermediate Same School Small Crew
	Primary/Intermediate Dance School Small Crew
	Secondary Same School Small Crew
	Secondary Dance School Small Crew
4:21 pm	Adult Small Crew
	Mega Crew
4:36 pm	Heats conclude
	Dinner Break
5:40 pm	Doors open to spectators
5:50 pm	First crews side stage
6:00 pm	Finals welcome
	Primary/Intermediate Dance School Mini Crew
	Secondary Same School Mini Crew
	Secondary Dance School Mini Crew
	Break (5 mins)
6:22 pm	Primary/Intermediate Same School Small Crew
	Primary/Intermediate Dance School Small Crew
	Secondary Same School Small Crew
	Secondary Dance School Small Crew
7:04 pm	Adult Small Crew
	Mega Crew
	Tabulation Break
	Prize Giving (approximate time)
7:39 pm	Event Concludes (approximate time)